Recalls hero default

Recall: Golden Circle beetroot

×

Choose what’s right for you with confidence

Join today and get instant access to all test results and research.

Join Consumer Now

The problem

Some Golden Circle canned beetroot slices 450g are being recalled because they may not contain enough liquid and could make people sick.

Details

The affected batch codes are WO0544 and WD0544 and can be found on the bottom of the cans. They have been sold in supermarkets and retail outlets in the North Island. The product is manufactured in New Zealand and also exported to Australia.

What to do

  • Do not consume any of the affected batches.

  • If you have the affected cans you can return them to your place of purchase for a full refund.

  • Phone 0800 928 843 with any queries.

Archive promo default

News, opinion and recalls

Want to see more articles like this? See our full lists of news, opinion and recalls.

Read more